Offene Bremer Einzelmeisterschaft 2022

Teilnehmerliste: (Sortiert nach Wertungszahl)

LfdNr

Teilnehmer Titel TWZ
1 Holtel,Jasper FM
2 Kigel, Tobias CM
3 Giel,Olaf
4 Pahl,Theis
5 Pahl,Erik
6 Hundack,Rolf
7 lIssing,Peter
8 Martin,Dennis
9 Scholzen,Wolfgang
10 Peters,Frank
11 Erofeev,Anastasia
12 Meyer,Thorsten
13 Simon,Frank Horst
14 Jung,Gerald
15 Staudacher,Magnus Johann
16 Pienski,Olaf
17 WemRen,Lothar
18 Ditmas,Hugh
19 Norbach, Alexander
20 Pautz,Peter
21 Bokelmann,Joachim
22 Buhrdorf,Axel
23 Marach,Jonas
24 Meyer,Irmin,Dr.
25 Hentrop,Malte
26 Alhamid,Mohamad
27 Korber,Uwe
28 Hartwig,Sebastian
29 Yavarpoor,Mohammad
30 Kinitz,Bernhard
31 Hochhuth,Arnd
32 Klemm,Robert
33 Monnerjahn,Lukas
34 Gebur,Thomas
35 Kohlscheen,Jens
36 Adaschkiewitz, Wolfgang
37 Hoffer,Hayo
38 Eyermann,Daniel
39 Dietrich,lgor
40 Barseghyan,Narek
41 Silber,Stefanie
42 Ficken,Hartmut
43 Peine,Olaf
44 Weinitschke,Harald
45 Bruning,Martin
46 Lambers,Gabriel

Attr.
2333
2280
2135
2200
2138
2115
2111
2017
2042
2085
1973 W
1969
1939
1938
1910
1895
1928
1925
1989
2003
1911 *
1828
1840
1965
1799
1738
1831
1874
1839
1772
1900
1793
1755
1845
1793
1545
1739
1858
1765
1514
1608
1671
1661
1522
1698
1678

Verein/Ort  Land
SK Minster GER
SK Kirchweyh¢ GER
Bremer SG  GER
Delmenhorste GER
Delmenhorste GER
Bremer SG GER
Bremer SG  GER
SK Rotenburg GER
SK Turm Euski GER
Bremer SG GER
SF Lieme GER
Delmenhorste GER
SF Mahndorf GER
SV Werder BriGER
SK Bremen-Nc¢ GER
SF Leherheide GER
SV Werder BriGER
Bremer SG GER

Bremer SG GER
Findorffer SF GER
Bremer SG GER
SC Eppelheim GER
SV Werder Br(GER
Findorffer SF GER
Delmenhorste GER
Findorffer SF GER
Bremer SG  GER
SF Mahndorf GER
SV Werder Br(GER
SF Mahndorf GER
Bremer SG  GER
Delmenhorste GER
Bremer SG  GER
Bremer SG  GER
SV Werder Br(GER
Bremer SG  GER
SF Nordost Be GER
SF Mahndorf GER
SF Mahndorf GER

SK Schwanew: GER
Bremer SG  GER
Bremer SG  GER
TSV Neubruch GER
TV Eiche Horn GER



47 Torkler,Wolfgang
48 Jathe,Tim

49 Michelitsch,Mario
50 Gulamzada,Elmir
51 Fink,Moritz

52 Rose,Helmut

53 Ristedt,Mathis

54 Kardoeus,lens

55 Bakiyev,Diyar

56 Burwitz,Arved

57 Borbely,Kurt

58 Gedecke,Richard
59 Bruhl,Rainer

60 Schroder,Mariusz
61 Schubert,Karl Heinz
62 Rast,Matthias

63 Norbach, Erik

64 Brand,Julia Anna
65 Cammann, Gabriele
66 Klabunde, Adrian
67 Magin,Jesse

68 Martinez Perez,Geomar
69 von Klitzing, Ole

1485
1567
1550
1291
1525
1531
1499
1507
1590
1307
1357
1598
1242
1140
1277
1528
1182

*

=

SC Sottrum  GER
Bremer SG GER
TV Eiche Horn GER
SV Werder BriGER
Delmenhorster SK
SV Werder BriGER
MTV Riede  GER
SV Werder BriGER
SF Mahndorf GER
SV Werder Bri-

Bremer SG  GER
Delmenhorste GER
TuS Varrel GER
SK Bremen-W GER
SK Bremen-W GER
Bremer SG GER

Findorffer SF

UCS De Rode Loper
Findorffer SF CUB



